
January
02   Adam & Alexa Peterson
03   Betty Burns
05   Ryder Jeter
07   Carter Anderson
       Ashlynn Smith
08   Jacob Dumler
09   Conner Benton
       Megan Feltman
13   Amanda Benton
17   Chance & Sasha Jones
20   Jean Kramer
21   Denise Conant
       JD & Freda Reynolds
24   Jenessa Smith
26   Marletta Wilson
28   Kevin Conant
30   Tyler & Lexi Pencis

Anniversaries
&

Birthdays

February
01   Tammi Woods
06   Rainy Kopper
       Connie Strohmeyer
10   Cal Kliewer
12   Emery Jones
14   Calvin & Diana Myers
15   Jadyn Jeter
       Crystal Reynolds
       Paul van Puijenbroek
17   Oakes Vanley
18   Martha Jonagan
       Collette Pencis
19   Kyle Anderson
23   Trevon Burns
26   Kent Kopper

March
06   Mikaela Pachner
07   Susan Hartnett
       Tys van Puijenbroek
08   Katie McAlister
10   Dahlton & Crystal Strobel
       Keegan Miller
       Dahlton Strobel
12   Jeff Benton
       Steve Kliewer
13   Lawrence Jonagan
       Brian Sonday
14   Scott & Rita Schultz
15   Christy May
       Shandon & Heidi Smith
16   Clara Bartlett
       Sasha Jones
17   Katelyn Schultz
       Brian & Stephanie Sonday
20   Joel & Julie Krosschell
22   Jerry Anderson
23   Stephanie Sonday
25   Carolyn Anderson
       Cade Sonday
       Paul & Jessica van Puijenbroek
28   Bruce Baldwin
       Winter Kopper
30   Blayne Schultz
       Iris Sctrobel
31   Maggie Bleeker
       Isaac Harper

April
01   Charlie & Vicki Burns
02   Heidi Smith
03   Solomon Harper
       Cheri Renick
05   Angie Harrison
       Adam Peterson
12   Sydney Dumler
       Jody Pachner
       Blaize Arellano
13   Jennifer Pachner
15   Rigstin Conant
18   Hunter Anderson
       Kate Harper
22   Gage Burns
       Kellen Pacey
       Jody & Jennifer Pachner  
25   Raelyn Conant
28   Wylene Kliewer
30   Anthony Mendoza
       Audi Smith

May
01   Cody Kliewer
03   Kay Burns
04   Phoenix McPhail
06   Dane Conant
08   Julie Krosschell
       Ron & Marletta Wilson
09   Jesse & Autumn Vanley
12   Margaret Evans
14   Carissa Benton
       Colin Benton
16   Jordan Wyman
17   Addey Peterson
18   Ingrid Dumler
19   Jesse Vanley
20   Savannah Miller
21   Randy & Karen Burns
22   Jerry Burns
       Nicole Jeter
23   Jacob Decker
25   Shayna Conant
       Dexter Strobel
       Kent & Kim Kopper
26   Mark & Kelly Anderson
28   Ethan Krosschell
29   Lucy Schultz
30   Megan Wyman

June
01   Jerry & Darlene Anderson
       Shannon & Sharon Hoskinson
05   Megan Pacey
       Jeff Smith
06   Sophia Givens
       Skyelynne Givens
       Samantha Linscott
10   Vicki Burns
11   Kaiden Wilson
12   Suzan Harmer
13   Mike Feltman
       Joel Krosschell
16   Tom & Donna Boese
       Charlie Burns
       Ellie Decker
20   Hunter McAlister
21   Camden Smith
       Junior Woods
26   Myles Schultz
29   Tyler Pencis
       Mitch & Katelyn Schultz

July
01   Triniti McPhail-Pencis
02   Grace Conant
03   Brian Goad
       Grayson Wyman
09   Jodi Feltman
10   Wolfgang Givens
       Sharla Smith
11   Kyle & Carolyn Anderson
12   Alexa Peterson
       Bexley Peterson
13   Donna Boese
14   Steve & Shannan Burns
15   Annie Vanley
17   Audrey Pencis
19   Travis & Charlene Janzen
20   Colton Wyman
22   Joan Koehn
24   Kevin & Denise Conant
       Mike & Jodi Feltman
       Mitch Schultz
29   Andy Linscott

August
01   Jacob & Ingrid Dumler
       Jeff & Sharla Smith
02   Kelly Anderson
03   Randy Burns
       Wanda Redger
04   Wrenn Slaven
05   Freda Reynolds
06   Emersyn Pacey
07   Trevon & Trish Burns
08   Travis Janzen
       Anthony & Morgan Mendoza
09   Kyle & Winter Kopper
11   Brad & Megan Pacey
13   Steve & Wylene Kliewer
14   Andy & Samantha Linscott
15   Crimson Sonday
16   Ashley Morris
20   Brian & Kara Goad
21   Tayley Kopper
23   Dusty Woods
24   Wyatt McAlister
26   Scott Schultz
27   Cheyenne Benton
29   Jacob & Ellie Decker
       Kason Goad
30   Carolyn Bird
31   Tom Boese

September
01   JD Reynolds
03   Aiden Harrison
04   Daxton Conant
07   Ben Oyler
08   Cameren Bartlett
       Don & Connie Strohmeyer
09   Phyllis Oyler
10   Brynley Goad
       Jordan & Megan Wyman
11   Tessa Schultz
12   Mila Linscott
13   Kara Goad
15   Joli Linscott
16   Jeff & Amanda Benton
21   Debbi Milne
       Konner Smith
25   Chance Jones
26   Kopper Goad
28   Emmett Mendoza
       Zoe Mendoza
       Hannah Wyman
30   Mark Anderson

October
01   Brad Pacey
03   Kyle Kopper
04   Caitlyn Sonday
06   Layla Pencis
07   Charlene Janzen
08   Gilbert Hamilton
11   Landon Arellano
14   Don Strohmeyer
15   Trace Kopper
       Lexi Pencis
18   Karen Burns
20   Banks Kopper
23   Kameron Pacey
24   Trish Burns
       Olivia Mendoza

November
02   Lilly Miller
03   Shandon Smith
04   Albert Burns
       Joby & Angie Harrison
       Delaney Peterson
       Regan Schultz
06   Mason Burns
       Tara Harper
       Owen Linscott
07   Shane Harper
       Autumn Vanley
08   Crystal Strobel 
13   Esmee van Puijenbroek
15   Darlene Coffey
       Ron Wilson
       Kip Kliewer
17   Ethan Harrison
18   Ryann Pacey
20   Debbie Baldwin
21   Granten Harper
22   Morgan Mendoza

December
01   Bruce & Debbie Baldwin
05   Albert & Betty Burns
08   Sharon Hoskinson
       Diana Myers
10   Steve Burns
11   Rocky Arellano
12   Sven van Puijenbroek
16   Oweyn Arellano
17   Shannan Burns
18   Shannon Hoskinson
20   Dane & Shayna Conant
       Shane & Tara Harper
       Joby Harrison
21   Rita Schultz
22   Kim Kopper
23   Dusty & Tammi Woods
24   Darlene Anderson
27   Lawrence & Martha Jonagan
       Styn van Puijenbroek
       Holden Wyman
29   Jerry & Grace Burns
30   Cody & Annie Kliewer


